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CLASS VIII

Day & Date Timing Class VIII

1.1 .2022 n0urnaY

3.1.2022, Monday 8:30 am to t:30 pm ON CAMPUS

4.1.2022, Tuesday 8:30 arc'E to 1:30 pm ON CAMPUS

5.1.2022,Wednesday 8:30 am to 't:30 pm ON CAMPUS

6.1.2022,Thursday 8:30 am to 1:30 pm ON CAMPUS

7 .1.2022, Friday 8:30 am to t:30 pm ON CAMPUS
8.1.2022
9.1.2022

DAY '"tt' 
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DAY.=HOL
10.1.2022, Monday 8:30 asx to 1:30 pm ON CAMPUS

11.1.2022, Tuesday 8:3* am t* '€:30 pm ON CAMPUS

12.1.2022, Wednesday 8:30 am to t:30 pm ON CAMPUS

13.1.2022, Thursday 8:30 am to t:30 pm ON CAMPUS

14.1.2022. Fridav Sankranthi
15.1.2022 E:30 am to 1:30 pm ONLINE
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17 .1.2022, Monday S:30 am to 1:30 pm ON CAMPUS

18.1.2022, Tuesday &:30 am to 1:30 pm ON CAMPUS

19.1.2022, Wednesday 8:30 am to 1:30 pm ON CAMPUS

20.1.2022, Thursday 8:30 am to t:30 pm ON CAMPUS

21.1.2022, Friday 8:30 am to 1:30 pm ON CAMPUS
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24.1.2022, Monday 8:30 am to '!:30 pm ON CAMPUS

25 .1.2022, Tuesday 8:30 am to 'E:30 pm ON CAMPUS

26.1.2022, Wednesday Rep:..rbiic *e3,

27 .1.2022, Thursday S:30 am to 1:30 pm ON CAMPUS

28.1.2022, Friday *:30 am to 1:30 pm ON CAMPUS

29.1.2022, Saturday 8:30 am to 1:30 pm ONLINE

31.1.2022, Monday E:30 am to 1:30 pm ON CAMPUS

Sc{rool Transport Available . Contact Mr Vijay : 9844800675
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